November, 14th 2010
Automotive grade
AUIR3316(S)
LOW EMI CURRENT SENSE HIGH SIDE SWITCH
Features
 Load current feedback
www.irf.com 1
 Programmable over current shutdown

AUIR3316(S)
Part Marking Information
Ordering Information
Standard Pack
Base Part Number Package Type
Form Quantity
Complete Part Number
TO220 – 5Leads Tube 50 AUIR3316
Tube 50 AUIR3316S
Tape and reel left 800 AUIR3316STRL
AUIR3316
D2-Pak-5-Leads
Tape and reel right 800 AUIR3316STRR
www.irf.com 14